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Barton Creek Greenway 

Financial Information 

NCDOT GRNT - CMAQ 

NCDOT GRNT -Original Grant Amount (2012) 

NCDOT GRNT - Additional grant funding (Jan 2018) 

NCDOT GRNT - New Additional grant funding (Sept 2018) 

NCDOT GRNT Total: 

Local Match Required 

Local Match -Original Grant Amount (2012) 

Local Match - Additional grant funding (Jan 2018) 

Local Match - New Additional grant funding (Sept 2018) 

Local Match Total: 

Revised Total Project Budget 

County Funds 

011A-Original County Matching Funds (2012) 

PA VG-Other County Funds allocated to project (2015) 

Additional Funds Available: 

Prepared by Jay Higginbotham on 1/23/2018 

Revised by Joyce Figueroa on 1/29/2019 

CMAQ$ 

$ 881,280 

$ 1,383,870 

$ 500,000 

$ 2,765,150 

County Local Match 

$ 

$220,320 

$345,968 

$100,000 

$666,288 

$ 3,431,438 

$ 267,320 

$ 525,000 

$ 792,320 

CMAQ% 

80% 

80% 

80% 

80% 

County Local Match 

% 

20% 

20% 

20% 

20% 






